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Ranked list for the post of Farm Officer Gr.II (open category – 1) through 
Employment Exchange for 179 days in the scale of pay of Rs.20000 -458000) 

 
 
 The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of Farm Officer 
Gr.II (open category -1) in the scale of pay of Rs.20000 – 45800 at Agricultural 
Research Station, Thiruvalla, arranged on the basis of walk in interview conducted 
through Employment Exchange for 179 days, held at Agricultural Research Station, 
Thiruvalla on 15.11.2019. 
 
Rank Employment 

REG No. 
Main NCO 

Name & address Date of 
birth 

Caste & 
Category 

 

1 

 

1-16/5949 

221310 

23/08/16 

RESHMA MOHAN 

RESHMA NIVAS,  

MANGADU, 

MAHADEVESWARAM, 

KILIMANOOR-695601 

 

31.10.1993 

 

HINDU, 

VELAAN  

OBC 

 

2 

 

1-16/5873 

221310 

20/08/16 

AMRITHA LEKSHMI.M.G. 

ASWATHY BHAVAN 

PERINGAMMALA.P.O. 

PALODE-695563 

 

20.08.1993 

 

HINDU, NAIR 

Open 

Category 

 

3 

 

1-16/6879 

221310 

19/08/16 

RESHMA RAMESH 

THACHAYIL 

 KAPPILMEKKU 

KRISHNAPURAM.P.O. 

KAYAMKULAM-690533 

 

06.02.1993 

 

HINDU, NAIR 

Open 

Category 

 
 
 Sd/- 

Dr.M.Indira 
     Professor and Head 
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